
Missouri Quarter Horse Association

Open Point Standings
Horse PtsMemberClass #Judges

105700 AGED MARES

24MOONIFICENT LEANN MEYER 4

19ONLY IN THE BLUEMOON MICHELLE SPECK 4

4SUDDENLY SLEEPY SARAH KOZUSZEK 4

4PR DIPPIN DOTS DYLAN HASSETT 4

107700 AGED GELDINGS

20FINELY CHILLING KITTY GILBERT 8

16I GOT A SECRET PEARL EMMA SHELL 4

10HELLO LAZY JANET DECKMAN 8

110909 RANCH TRAIL

18TOMCOLLINS JD ROBERSONN 4

10GUNNABE MY BEST JIM DUDLEY 8

6SUDDENLY NO WARNING ABIGAIL LEWIS 4

6SURE PAYS TO BELIEVE SHERYL HAVILAND 8

3BUCK ROO ABIGAIL LEWIS 4

3REMIES SMOKIN JIM DUDLEY 8

2SPOOKS DUNIT DREAM KIM SLAUGHTER 4

117019 JUNIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL

24HES DUN HIS VOODOO JANET S. LANGE 8

23GUNNABE MY BEST JIM DUDLEY 8

9MOONSTEPS MARTY BARRY 4

5HES A REAL INVITE JIM DUDLEY 8

4O SHOOT JENNY HONEY 2

117029 SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL

22TOMCOLLINS JD ROBERSONN 4

15REMIES SMOKIN JIM DUDLEY 8

10BLUE FIRE A BLAZIN TEDDI THOMAS 4

10MESMERIZING CHIC MEAGAN DELISLE 2

10GUNNAWINYA JAC ADDISON HINTON 8

8TELL ME THE TERMS SUSAN BURRELL 4

3BOOMBOOM CATTLEANNIE THAD THOMAS 4

134000 REINING

14VINCENT VAN GUN THOMAS A LEGAN 4

10XTRA WIMPY VOODOO KELLY R EDDY 8

9CODES R FOR BREAKIN CRAIG SKOUBY 8

8I DO VOODOO ADDISON HINTON 8

136000 WESTERN RIDING

27EXTRA DIRTY MARTINI JANET S. LANGE 8

20SNAP KRACKLE POP TWYLLA LYNN BROWN 4

13WHATABOUT INVITEN ME KRISTEN BYE 4

6ONLY EN LA MOONLITE LANA MARKWAY 2

6BUSTED FOR LOPENLAZY CYNTHIA RIMKUS 4
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5DO IT LIKE THAT MORGAN D'ALBINI 2

136004 WESTERN RIDING - LEVEL 1

35J T PATRON JANET S. LANGE 8

29WYATTS HITTINGTHEBAR ROBYN GARCIA 6

14ONE HOTT MAN ANDRA ANGLE 8

11AL OF A SUDDEN JORDAN MACAN 4

8ONE HOT BAY B JESSICA CONLEY 4

8KM SUDDENLY GENUINE JORDAN MACAN 4

7BATT ATTITUDE KELLY R EDDY 6

6DO IT LIKE THAT MORGAN D'ALBINI 8

4LOPE ALONG ELLIE ELLEIGH WOOD 2

4MIGHTO MACHINE JOANNE R. LOLLIS 4

138004 TRAIL - LEVEL 1

47EXTRA DIRTY MARTINI JANET S. LANGE 8

28GOOD GOLLY IM LAZY CARA HARMON 6

16KM SUDDENLY GENUINE JORDAN MACAN 4

14CERTAINLY HOTNSPICY BAYLEIGH WOOD 8

12DO IT LIKE THAT MORGAN D'ALBINI 8

7HOT KRACKLING CHIPS TWYLLA LYNN BROWN 8

6THE BLUE MACHINE STUART BANDSTRA 4

6SHEZA GOOD MECHANIC ROBYN GARCIA 8

6MOVE MY WAY GLENNA DUNN 4

2INVITEME HOME TONITE MARY MAGES 8

138100 JUNIOR TRAIL

8THE BLUE MACHINE STUART BANDSTRA 4

6KOKOLEKA MARTHA LOU OLTJEN 4

4IMPULSIVE GOODRIDE JOANNE R. LOLLIS 4

2HOT KRACKLING CHIPS TWYLLA LYNN BROWN 8

138205 SENIOR TRAIL - LEVEL 2

34ONLY IN THE BLUEMOON MICHELLE SPECK 8

32J T PATRON JANET S. LANGE 8

9ONE GOOD MARGARITA ROBYN GARCIA 8

6EXTRA DIRTY MARTINI JANET S. LANGE 8

5EYELLBTHEBESTMARTINI GAIL SCHELLER 4

4ONE HOTT MAN ANDRA ANGLE 6

2XTREME KRYMSUN RACHEL BENJAMIN 4

2WHATABOUT INVITEN ME KRISTEN BYE 8

2HELLO LAZY JANET DECKMAN 2

138206 SENIOR TRAIL -  LEVEL 3

22FIGURE ON FANCY SHERRI HENNIS 8

21SNAP KRACKLE POP TWYLLA LYNN BROWN 4

11WYATTS HITTINGTHEBAR ROBYN GARCIA 8
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8HOT FOUR TEACHER JORDAN MACAN 8

142004 WESTERN PLEASURE - GREEN

16KM SUDDENLY GENUINE JORDAN MACAN 8

8ROCKN CHARLOTTE DEBBIE PRIEST 6

6MOONIFICENT LEANN MEYER 2

142106 JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE -  LEVEL 3

10MADE IN DAH USA MARY PAGE 4

142205 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE - LEVEL 2

17EYELLBTHEBESTMARTINI GAIL SCHELLER 4

11A LAZY FOR CERTAIN PAULA FLEMING 8

9BATT ATTITUDE KELLY R EDDY 4

8HUNTIN THE FLATLINE LOLA WHETSTINE 4

3RAINY DAY WOMAN MARY PAGE 2

142206 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE -  LEVEL 3

18SHEZA GOOD MECHANIC ROBYN GARCIA 8

7AL OF A SUDDEN JORDAN MACAN 4

143000 WORKING WESTERN RAIL

19TOMCOLLINS JD ROBERSONN 4

5REMIES SMOKIN JIM DUDLEY 8

5BUCK ROO ABIGAIL LEWIS 4

4GUNNABE MY BEST JIM DUDLEY 8

3GUNNAWINYA JAC ADDISON HINTON 8

3SURE PAYS TO BELIEVE SHERYL HAVILAND 4

2HES DUN HIS VOODOO JANET S. LANGE 8

2TOP SAIL ROCKY WHIZ LARRY R. SCHELLER 4

143004 WORKING WESTERN RAIL - GREEN

33HES DUN HIS VOODOO JANET S. LANGE 8

14GUNNAWINYA JAC ADDISON HINTON 8

7TELL EM YOU KNOW ME AMY KIRKLAND 8

7GUNNABE MY BEST JIM DUDLEY 8

5HES A REAL INVITE JIM DUDLEY 8

3SPOOKS DUNIT DREAM KIM SLAUGHTER 8

144004 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - GREEN

33LAZY BLAZEY MARCIA MELOY 8

13EYE WAS WORTH IT BROOKE FAERBER 6

10HASH TAG CODE RED SARAH REEDER 4

6HOT N HIGH HEELS MARLIE NEWMAN 2

4VIRTUALLY SOUTHERN SABRINA SEABOLDT 2

2CERTAINLY HOTNSPICY BAYLEIGH WOOD 2

144200 SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

25LAZY BLAZEY MARCIA MELOY 8

12HASH TAG CODE RED SARAH REEDER 4
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2BATT ATTITUDE KELLY R EDDY 2

1A PRESIDENTIAL VETO KIM &/OR NADINE HIBDON 2

173000 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

8ANESTHETIC SHAWN WILLIAMS 8

175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

45KM SUDDENLY GENUINE JORDAN MACAN 8

19KRACKALACKIN KRYMSUN DEBBIE GAST 8

15EYELLBTHEBESTMARTINI GAIL SCHELLER 4

8ONLY IN THE BLUEMOON MICHELLE SPECK 4

6A LAZY FOR CERTAIN PAULA FLEMING 8

4MOVE MY WAY GLENNA DUNN 4

177000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

40AL OF A SUDDEN JORDAN MACAN 8

16J T PATRON JANET S. LANGE 8

15REALLY SUDDEN GRACE ROLLINS 4

14FIGURE ON FANCY SHERRI HENNIS 8

4SMOOTH SIPPEN SCOTCH ALISON BENNETT 4

3TOMCOLLINS JD ROBERSONN 4

2N UR WILDEST DREAMS ELENA PATHAK 4

2SH WILLY B IMMORTAL KYLEIGH HEIKES 4

180000 RANCH RIDING

23GUNNABE MY BEST JIM DUDLEY 8

21TOMCOLLINS JD ROBERSONN 4

9CODES R FOR BREAKIN CRAIG SKOUBY 2

9HES A REAL INVITE JIM DUDLEY 8

6TELL EM YOU KNOW ME AMY KIRKLAND 4

6SURE PAYS TO BELIEVE SHERYL HAVILAND 6

6REMIES SMOKIN JIM DUDLEY 8

5GUNNAWINYA JAC ADDISON HINTON 8

181000 RANCH TRAIL

20TOMCOLLINS JD ROBERSONN 4

18GUNNABE MY BEST JIM DUDLEY 8

12SURE PAYS TO BELIEVE SHERYL HAVILAND 8

8GUNNAWINYA JAC ADDISON HINTON 8

7REMIES SMOKIN JIM DUDLEY 8

7BOOMBOOM CATTLEANNIE THAD THOMAS 8

4MACHO DEE BAR SMOKEY PHIL PORTER 2

1BLUE FIRE A BLAZIN TEDDI THOMAS 2

188000 RANCH CONFORMATION

25CODES R FOR BREAKIN CRAIG SKOUBY 8

19GUNNABE MY BEST JIM DUDLEY 8

12HES A REAL INVITE JIM DUDLEY 8
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11GUNNAWINYA JAC ADDISON HINTON 8

6SURE PAYS TO BELIEVE SHERYL HAVILAND 8

1REMIES SMOKIN JIM DUDLEY 8

612200 EWD L2 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

16WILLY FINE WINE ROBERT CASTELLITTO 8

8TINYS ANNIE NICHOLAS SUTTO 4

4SMOKEYS JUNIOR LARK NATHAN LAWS 4

642100 EWD WALK-JOG WESTERN PLEASURE

13WILLY FINE WINE ROBERT CASTELLITTO 8

10TINYS ANNIE NICHOLAS SUTTO 4

5SMOKEYS JUNIOR LARK NATHAN LAWS 4

644100 EWD L2 WALK-TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

16WILLY FINE WINE ROBERT CASTELLITTO 8

8TINYS ANNIE NICHOLAS SUTTO 4

4SMOKEYS JUNIOR LARK NATHAN LAWS 4
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